Product Brief Rev. 1
December 2004
DP2 Data Pump Chip Sets
Features
Two-chip modem solutions:

5-9561 (F)a
Figure 3. DP2V Chip Set Packaging
Ordering Information
Table 2. Chip Set Names and Part Numbers
* Lead-free: No intentional addition of lead, and less than 1000 ppm.
† Agere Systems lead-free devices are fully compliant with the Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) directive that restricts the content
of six hazardous substances in electronic equipment in the European Union. Beginning July 1, 2006, electronic equipment sold in the Euro-
pean Union must be manufactured in accordance with the standards set by the RoHS directive.
MNP is a registered trademark of Microcom, Inc.
IEEE is a registered trademark of the Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.
Device Description Package Part Number Comcode
DP2L17X Modem 48-pin TQFP DP2L17XJTDJV-DB 700045394
DP2L34D Modem 48-pin TQFP DP2L34XJTDJV-DB 700045256
DP2L34X Modem 48-pin TQFP DP2L34DJTDJV-DB 700045396
CSP1034S 3.3 V codec 48-pin TQFP CSP1034S-T11-DB 700058696
CSP1035A Silicon DAA 48-pin TQFP CSP1035A-T11-DB 108877069
L-DP2L34X*† Lead-free modem 48-pin TQFP L-DP2L34XJTDJV-DB 700069689
L-CSP1034S*† Lead-free 3.3 V codec 48-pin TQFP L-CSP1034S-T11-DB 700063460